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LabelMax SP3, VS1 & VX1 Film Cartridges      Max Premium and Max Premium Plus

Quantity discount from 12 pieces! Contact us. Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106743 € 65.00 110246 € 79.00

50 mm 107070 € 75.00 110245 € 89.00

75 mm 107030 € 99.00 110244 € 115.00

100 mm 107044 € 115.00 110204 € 135.00

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106748 € 65.00 110217 € 79.00

50 mm 106856 € 75.00 110224 € 89.00

75 mm 107031 € 99.00 110231 € 115.00

100 mm 107045 € 115.00 110238 € 135.00

M13
yellow

M10
weiß

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106756 € 65.00 110216 € 79.00

50 mm 106868 € 75.00 110223 € 89.00

75 mm 107032 € 99.00 110230 € 115.00

100 mm 107046 € 115.00 110237 € 135.00

Max Premium

Width Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106759 € 65.00

50 mm 106880 € 75.00

75 mm 107033 € 99.00

100 mm 107047 € 115.00

M22
sky blue

M21
black

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106764 € 65.00 110220 € 79.00

50 mm 107020 € 75.00 110227 € 89.00

75 mm 107034 € 99.00 110234 € 115.00

100 mm 107048 € 115.00 110241 € 135.00

M24
safety green

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106777 € 65.00 110221 € 79.00

50 mm 107022 € 75.00 110228 € 89.00

75 mm 107036 € 99.00 110235 € 115.00

100 mm 107050 € 115.00 110242 € 135.00

M30
orange

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106779 € 65.00 110219 € 79.00

50 mm 107023 € 75.00 110226 € 89.00

75 mm 107037 € 99.00 110233 € 115.00

100 mm 107051 € 115.00 110240 € 135.00

M32
safety red

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Width Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

30 mm 106788 € 65.00 110218 € 79.00

50 mm 107024 € 75.00 110225 € 89.00

75 mm 107038 € 99.00 110232 € 115.00

100 mm 107053 € 115.00 110239 € 135.00

M34
silver

»

M22 sky blue
M13 yellow

M24 safety green

Neu: Max

Premium Plus
Stark haftende Folien

für niederenergetische oder 

leicht verschmutzte

Ober� ächen. 

Film Cartridges

With a practical protective cover!
Our LabelMax � lms are delivered in a cartridge. 
Thus, the � lm is protected from dirt and dama-
ge. The � lm cartridges can be inserted directly 
into the LabelMax and are immediately ready 
for use.

Tip: Max
Premium Plus

Highly adhesive � lms

for low-energy or slightly

soiled surfaces.

The � lms have a length of 30 m and are available in 4 different widths.
The vinyl � lms are cadmium-free and are characterized by very good workmanship, additionally it has 
an excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals and moisture.

Max Premium
Standard vinyl � lm with excellent technical pro-
perties. Max Premium is the perfect � lm for your 
machine and machine identi� cation.

Max Premium Plus 
Highly adhesive vinyl � lm for permanent identi-
� cation. Sticks well on low-energy surfaces and 
has a very good adhesion even on slightly soiled 
surfaces.


